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CONTRACT NO. 70513

55 * McLEAN 40 39

* (57-4)RS-3 & 1

DETAILS

F.A.I. 55

SECTION (57-4)RS-3 & I

MCLEAN COUNTY

INERTIAL BARRIER MODULE ARRAY

AND ATTENUATOR BASE PLAN

SECTION A - A

EXTERIOR MODULE LAYOUT
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GENERAL NOTES

ATTENUATOR BASE GRADE PARALLELS

EDGE OF PAVEMENT GRADE.

EXISTING  PIER

SEE GENERAL NOTES

SEE GENERAL NOTES

~ MEDIAN

1.

2.

3.

1:10

1:10

THE 1:10 SLOPE CONTROLS NOSE OF

ATTENUATOR BASE ELEVATION.

SLOPE ADJACENT TO ATTENUATOR BASE

SHALL BE 1:10 OR FLATTER.
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EDGE OF HOT-MIX

ASPHALT SHLD.


